



\$~23

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 604/2021 & I.A. 15220/2021, 12066/2022, 14041/2022 & 14849/2023**

SUSHMA DHAWAN

.....Plaintiff

Through: **Mr. Shubham Kumar, Advocate**

versus

NARESH KUMAR KHANNA & ORS.

.....Defendants

Through: **Mr. Anil Sharma, Mr. Arpit Sharma
and Ms. Chetana Sharma, Advocates
for D-1**

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKAS MAHAJAN

ORDER

%

23.07.2024

1. It is already 4.50 p.m.
2. No time left.
3. Renotify on 28.10.2024.

VIKAS MAHAJAN, J

JULY 23, 2024

'rs'