



\$~21

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CS(OS) 604/2021 & I.A. 15220/2021, 12066/2022, 14041/2022,**
14849/2023, 16475/2023
SUSHMA DHAWANPlaintiff

Through: Mr. Manjula Gandhi, Mr. Sumit
Kumar and Mr. Rahul Dubey, Advs.
along with plaintiff in person.

versus

NARESH KUMAR KHANNA & ORS.Defendants
Through: Mr. Anil Sharma, Mr. Sankalp Mishra,
Mr. Aman Bhardwaj and Mr. Arpit
Sharma, Advs. for D-1.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKAS MAHAJAN

% **ORDER**
28.10.2024

It is already 04:38 p.m.

No time left.

List on 25.02.2025.

VIKAS MAHAJAN, J

OCTOBER 28, 2024/dss